INNOVATION, NOT IMITATION
POWER TOOLS
12 Month Warranty extends to Evolution machines ONLY.
Blades are not covered, nor are the blades recommended to be used on any other machines.
BRAND OVERVIEW
With over 20 years in the industrial power tool market, Evolution
have established a well-earned reputation and are recognised
worldwide as a market leader within the steel and fabrication industry.
ADVANCED TCT TECHNOLOGY
Moving on from their specialist background in steel dry cutting
technology, Evolution are now one of the fastest growing power
tool brands in the world. Thriving on the success of a range of TCT
Multipurpose Saws which cut Steel, Aluminium and Wood, along with
many other exciting innovations.
Evolution Steel
Industrially rated tools. These are saws which are designed and
specified for cutting steel on a full time basis. Specific blades available for
cutting Stainless Steel, Aluminium and Wood
Evolution Build
Professional standard machines, rivaling current wood cutting
saws in the marketplace. However, these are truly multipurpose
saws; cutting Steel, Aluminium and Wood with the same blade!
174 | Industrial Price List • Effective 1st June 2010 • List Prices are recommended and Exclude GST
PO
W
ER
 TO
O
LS &
 H
A
R
D
W
A
R
E
PART NO. Description Illustration
EVO-EXTREME230 XTREME - 230mm TCT STEEL CIRCULAR Saw $840.00
This powerful Steel cutting circular saw tackles even the most demanding of tasks with incredible cutting capa-
bilities through tough applications. The powerful 1750W motor allows the machine to breeze through mild Steel
without heat build-up, burrs or the use of coolant. Features include a useful laser guide to assist with accurate
cutting and the bevel tilt enhances the versatility of the saw. Cut Aluminium, Stainless Steel and Wood with the
correct, specialist blade attached. The XTREME is powerful and strong, yet compact and portable. Steel blade
can cut up to 80m of 6mm Mild Steel*.
SUPPLIED WITH
Carrying Case, 230mm Steel Cutting
Blade, Side Handle, Wrench,
Fence Guide, Safety Goggles,
Two Batteries, Ear Plugs
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Motor: 1750W
Maximum Box Cutting
Capacity 90º (6mm Wall): 84mm
Maximum Box Cutting
Capacity 45º (6mm Wall): 53mm
Maximum Cutting Depth (Mild Steel Plate): 12mm
Speed: 2700RPM
Weight: 9kg
* Evolution Power Tools internal test data
CODE	 BLADE	 DIA.	 ARBOR	 KERF	 TEETH	 MRPM	 LIST
EVO-BLADE230-ST	 Steel	 230mm	 25.4mm	 2mm	 48	 2700	 $158.00
EVO-BLADE230-SS	 Stainless Steel	 230mm	 25.4mm	 1.8mm	 60	 2700	 $200.00
EVO-BLADE230-WD	 Wood	 230mm	 25.4mm	 2.4mm	 40	 2700	 $85.00
EVO-BLADE230-AL	 Aluminium	 230mm	 25.4mm	 2.4mm	 80	 2700	 $172.00
EVO-RAPTOR355 RAPTOR - 355mm TCT STEEL CHOP Saw $945.00
This incredible chop saw slices through mild steel with ease, producing no heat or burrs, leaving an instantly
workable finish and cuts Steel, Aluminium and Stainless Steel without heat, burrs or coolant. Utilising a
powerful 2200W motor, the RAPTOR can handle even the most demanding on-site jobs. The RAPTOR slices
its way through mild Steel with ease, the cut is extremely quick and clean. The cutting capacity is incredible
too - 120x120mm Steel box section with a 6mm wall thickness. This no-nonsense machine is economical in
its performance as well, typically a RAPTOR blade averages a jaw-dropping 1000 cuts in 50x50mm mild Steel
with a wall thickness of 3mm*. The amazing RAPTOR is a true power house and gives the user tremendous
ability when it comes to cutting Steel.
SUPPLIED WITH
355mm TCT Steel Cutting Blade, Jig Plate, Safety Guard,
Hex Wrench, Safety Goggles, Ear Plugs
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Motor: 2200W
Maximum Box Section
(6mm Wall) 90º: 120x120mm
Maximum Square (6mm Wall 45º): 89x89mm
Rectangle (6mm Wall 90º): 95x180mm
Rectangle (6mm Wall 45º): 78x110mm
Speed: 1450RPM
Weight: 23kg
* Evolution Power Tools internal test data
CODE	 BLADE	 DIA.	 ARBOR	 KERF	 TEETH	 MRPM	 LIST
EVO-BLADE355/66-ST	 Steel	 355mm	 25.4mm	 2.4mm	 66	 1500	 $285.00
EVO-BLADE355/90-SS	 Stainless Steel	 355mm	 25.4mm	 2.4mm	 90	 1500	 $465.00
EVO-BLADE355/80-AL	 Aluminium	 355mm	 25.4mm	 2.4mm	 80	 1500	 $315.00
EVO-BLADE355-DMND	 Diamond Masonry	 355mm	 25.4mm	 2.4mm	 N/A	 4400	 $230.00
Industrial Price List • Effective 1st June 2010 • List Prices are recommended and Exclude GST | 175
PO
W
ER
 T
O
O
LS
 &
 H
A
R
D
W
A
R
E
PART NO. Description Illustration
EVO-RAGE RAGE - 185mm TCT Multipurpose Circular Saw $472.00
A ground breaking circular saw featuring RAGE® technology (patent pending) it easily cuts Steel, Aluminium,
Wood (even Wood with nails), & Plastics with one blade. The cut is fast, clean, with virtually no burrs or sparks.
When cutting Steel, the RAGE cuts cold, no coolant is required, and because the material is cold it can be
handled and worked on immediately. A combination of hi-torque motor and gearbox, heavy duty construction
and ultra high grade TCT blade enables this saw to cut materials which simply weren’t possible before. When
cutting tough materials, the blade life isn’t sacrificed. A blade can cut up to 50m of 6mm mild steel* before a
replacement is required. This is a truly innovative product breaking new ground in the power tool market.
SUPPLIED WITH
RAGE Multipurpose TCT Blade,
Fence Guide, Carrying Case,
Wrench, Safety Goggles, Ear Plugs
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Motor: 1050W
Weight: 6.5kg
Speed (No Load): 3500RPM
Max Box Section (3mm Wall 90º): 55mm
Max Box Section (3mm Wall 45º): 35mm
Max Cutting Thickness (Mild Steel Plate): 6mm
Max Cutting Thickness (Wood 90º): 55mm
Max Cutting Thickness (Wood 45º): 35mm
* Evolution Power Tools internal test data
CODE	 BLADE	 DIA.	 ARBOR	 KERF	 TEETH	 MRPM	 LIST
EVO-BLADE-RAGE185M	 Multipurpose	 185mm	 20mm	 2mm	 20	 3500	 $73.50
EVO-BLADE185-DMND	 Diamond Masonry	 185mm	 20mm	 2.5mm	 N/A	 8000	 $73.50
EVO-RAGE2 RAGE - 355mm TCT Multipurpose CHOP Saw $788.00
Continuously outperforms traditional abrasive Chop Saws, offering increased Economy, advanced guarding,
no loss of cutting depth and multipurpose cutting. This is the next generation of Chop Saw. Featuring RAGE®
technology, utilising a TCT blade rather than an abrasive wheel, this incredible machine has the ability to cut
Steel, Aluminium & Wood with a single blade. The cut is fast, clean with no burr & virtually no sparks. When
cutting steel, the RAGE2 cuts cold, no coolant is required, and because the material is cold it can be handled
and worked on immediately. The impressive performance is economical too, offering up to 750 cuts in 50mm
mild Steel box section*, before a replacement blade is needed.
SUPPLIED WITH
RAGE2 Multipurpose TCT Blade, V-Jaw for Pipe Cutting,
Hex Wrench, Safety Goggles, Ear Plugs
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Motor: 2000W
Speed (No Load): 1450RPM
Box Section (6mm Wall 90º): 120mm
Rectangle (6mm Wall 90º): 95x180mm
Round (6mm Wall 90º): 130mm
Weight: 25.1kg
* Evolution Power Tools internal test data
CODE	 BLADE	 DIA.	 ARBOR	 KERF	 TEETH	 MRPM	 LIST
EVO-BLADE355M	 Multipurpose	 355mm	 25.4mm	 2.4mm	 36	 1450	 $230.00
EVO-BLADE355-DMND	 Diamond Masonry	 355mm	 25.4mm	 2.4mm	 N/A	 4400	 $230.00
176 | Industrial Price List • Effective 1st June 2010 • List Prices are recommended and Exclude GST
PO
W
ER
 TO
O
LS &
 H
A
R
D
W
A
R
E
PART NO. Description Illustration
EVO-RAGE3 RAGE - 255mm TCT Multipurpose SLIDING MITRE Saw $815.00
The world’s first truly multipurpose Mitre Saw which cuts Steel, Aluminium & Wood (even Wood with nails), with
the same blade. This machine is an essential addition to any workshop. Like other machines utilising RAGE®
technology, when cutting Steel the cut is fast and clean with virtually no burrs or sparks. There is no heat build
up, the material is cool to the touch and can be handled right away. The RAGE3 is revolutionary in design as
well as function, it features a unique in-line handle and trigger switch, enabling right or left handed use. The
RAGE3 will cut a compound mitre through Steel box section! Rage blade system will produce up to 250 cuts
per blade in 50mm Mild Steel box section*, before a replacement blade is required.
SUPPLIED WITH
RAGE3 Multipurpose TCT Blade,
Twin Clamp Work Holding System, Dust Bag,
Wrench, Safety Goggles, Ear Plugs
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Motor: 2000W (Soft Start)
Maximum Depth of Cut (90º Bevel): 75mm
Maximum Width Cut (90º Mitre): 300mm
Speed (No Load): 2500RPM
Weight: 21kg
* Evolution Power Tools internal test data
CODE	 BLADE	 DIA.	 ARBOR	 KERF	 TEETH	 MRPM	 LIST
EVO-BLADE255M	 Multipurpose	 255mm	 25.4mm	 2mm	 28	 2500	 $135.00
EVO-BLADE255-DMND	 Diamond Tile	 255mm	 25.4mm	 2mm	 N/A	 4400	 $135.00